Vanilla Sprinkle Doughnut (v)

Nutrition Facts

1
Serving size 1doughnut (102 grams)

Amount per serving

Calories 304

% Daily Value*

Total Fat 4g 6%
Saturated Fat 3g 13%
Trans Fat Og

Cholesterol Omg 0%

Sodium 211mg 9%

Total Carbohydrate 599 22%
Dietary Fiber Og 2%
Total Sugars 23g

Includes 20g Added Sugars 40%

Protein 59

|

Vitamin D Omcg 0%

Calcium 37mg 3%

Iron 2mg 9%

Potassium 88mg 2%

* The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrientin a
serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a
day is used for general nutrition advice.

Ingredients: sir galahad flour, chobani oat milk, g(owdered sugar, Sugars (icing su?ar, glucose), Palm kernel oil, Corn starch, Artificial
Colours (FD&C Red 3, Red 40, Blue 1, Yellow 5, Yellow 6), sugar, egg replacer, saf yeast, kosher salt, imitation vanilla extract, nutmeg,
cinnamon

Allergens: Contains gluten



Chocolate Sprinkle Doughnut (v)

Nutrition Facts

1
Serving size 1doughnut (102 grams)

Amount per serving

Calories 312

% Daily Value*

Total Fat 6g 7%
Saturated Fat 3g 15%
Trans Fat Og

Cholesterol 0mg 0%

Sodium 169mg 7%

Total Carbohydrate 599 21%
Dietary Fiber 2g 6%
Total Sugars 26g

Includes 24g Added Sugars 48%

Protein 59

|

Vitamin D Omcg 0%

Calcium 35mg 3%

Iron 3mg 19%

Potassium 76mg 2%

* The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrientin a
serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a
day is used for general nutrition advice.

Ingredients: sir galahad flour, chobani oat milk, powdered sugar, cocoa powder, Palm and palm kernel oil, water, sunflower oil, pea
protein, sunflower lecithin, lactic acid, natural flavor, annatto (color), vitamin a palmitate., Sugars (icing sugar, glucose), Palm kernel oil,
Corn starch, Atrtificial Colours (FD&C Red 3, Red 40, Blue 1, Yellow 5, Yellow 6) sugar, egg replacer, saf yeast, kosher salt, imitation
vanilla extract, nutmeg, cinnamon

Allergens: Contains gluten



Lemon Lavender Doughnut (v)

Nutrition Facts

1
Serving size 1doughnut (102 grams)

Amount per serving

Calories 285

% Daily Value*

Total Fat 4g 5%
Saturated Fat 2g 9%
Trans Fat Og

Cholesterol Omg 0%

Sodium 227mg 10%

Total Carbohydrate 57g 21%
Dietary Fiber 1g 2%
Total Sugars 19g

Includes 17g Added Sugars 34%

Protein 69

|

Vitamin D Omcg 0%

Calcium 40mg 3%

Iron 2mg 10%

Potassium 95mg 2%

* The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrientin a
serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a
day is used for general nutrition advice.

Ingredients: sir_galahad flour, chobani oat milk, powdered sugar, Palm and palm kernel oil, water, sunflower oil, pea protein, sunflower
lecithin, lactic acid, natural flavor, annatto (color), vitamin a palmitate., sugar, egg replacer, saf yeast, kosher salt, lemon juice, lavender,
nutmeg, cinnamon

Allergens: Contains gluten



Blueberry Doughnut (v)

Nutrition Facts

1
Serving size 1doughnut (102 grams)

Amount per serving

Calories 285

% Daily Value*

Total Fat 4g 5%
Saturated Fat 2g 9%
Trans Fat Og

Cholesterol Omg 0%

Sodium 226mg 10%

Total Carbohydrate 57g 21%
Dietary Fiber 1g 2%
Total Sugars 20g

Includes 17g Added Sugars 34%

Protein 69

|

Vitamin D Omcg 0%

Calcium 38mg 3%

Iron 2mg 10%

Potassium 92mg 2%

* The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrientin a
serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a
day is used for general nutrition advice.

Ingredients: sir_galahad flour, chobani oat milk, powdered sugar, Palm and palm kernel oil, water, sunflower oiI,Pea protein, sunflower
lecithin, lactic acid, natural flavor, annatto (color), vitamin a palmitate., sugar, frozen blueberries, egg replacer, saf yeast, kosher salt,
lemon juice, nutmeg, cinnamon

Allergens: Contains gluten



Cinnamon Sugar Doughnut (v)

Nutrition Facts

=

Serving size 1 each (102 grams)

Amount per serving

Calories 295

% Daily Value*

Total Fat 4g 5%
Saturated Fat 2g 9%
Trans Fat Og

Cholesterol 0Omg 0%

Sodium 224mg 10%

Total Carbohydrate 61g 22%
Dietary Fiber Og 0%
Total Sugars 24g

Includes 22g Added Sugars 44%

Protein 5g

|

Vitamin D 1ug 7%

Calcium 26mg 2%

Iron 2mg 9%

Potassium 66mg 1%

* The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a
serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a
day is used for general nutrition advice.

Ingredients: unbleached hard wheat flour, malted barley flour, niacin, reduced iron, thiamin mononitrate, riboflavin, folic acid, oat blend (water, whole grain
oats), contains 2% or less of: rapeseed oll, sea salt, vitamin a palmitate, vitamin d2 (yeast extract), calcium carbonate, gellan gum, dipotassium phosphate,

sugar, palm and palm kernel oil, water, sunflower oil, pea protein, sunflower lecithin, lactic acid, natural flavor, annatto (color), vitamin a palmitate, potato starch,
tapioca flour, baking soda, psyllium husk powder, saf yeast, kosher salt, cinnamon, nutmeg

Allergens: Gluten, Wheat



Cookie Bomb Doughnut (v)

Nutrition Facts

(2=

Serving size 1 doughnut (139g)

Amount per serving

Calories 321

% Daily Value*

Total Fat 5g 7%
Saturated Fat 3g 13%
Trans Fat Og

Cholesterol 19002mg 6334%

Sodium 251mg 11%

Total Carbohydrate 63g 23%
Dietary Fiber Og 0%
Total Sugars 21g

Includes 19g Added Sugars 39%

Protein 7g

|

Vitamin D 1ug 9%

Calcium 28mg 2%

Iron 2mg 10%

Potassium 73mg 2%

* The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a
serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a
day is used for general nutrition advice.

In%redient,s: unbleached hard wheat flour, malted barley flour, niacin, reduced iron, thiamin mononitrate, riboflavin, folic acid, oat blend (water, whole lgrain
oats), contains 2% or less of: rapeseed oil, sea salt, vitamin a palmitate, vitamin d2 (yeast extract), calcium carbonate, gellan gum, dipotassium phosphate,
oreos (sugar, unbleached enriched flour (wheat flour, niacin, reduced iron, thiamine mononitrate {vitamin b1}, riboflavin {vitamin b2}, folic acid), palm and/or
canola oil, cocoa (processed with alkali), high fructose corn syrup, cornstarch, leavening (baking soda and/or calcium phosphate), salt, soy lecithin, vanillin - an
artificial flavor, chocolate) , powdered sugar, palm and palm kernel oil, water, sunflower oil, pea protein, sunflower lecithin, lactic acid, natural flavor, annatto
(color), vitamin a palmitate:, sugar, potato starch, tapioca flour, baking soda, psyllium husk powder, saf yeast, kosher salt, imitation vanilla extract, nutmeg,
cinnamon

Allergens: Gluten, Soy, Wheat
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Cookie Butter Doughnut (v)

Nutrition Facts

[2=Y

Serving size 1 doughnut (174.2g)

Amount per serving
Calories 600

% Daily Value*

Total Fat 25¢g 32%
Saturated Fat 12g 59%
Trans Fat Og

Cholesterol 0mg 0%

Sodium 295mg 13%

Total Carbohydrate 89¢g 32%
Dietary Fiber Og 0%
Total Sugars 50g

Includes 48g Added Sugars 97%

Protein 6g

|

Vitamin D 2ug 13%

Calcium 35mg 3%

Iron 2mg 9%

Potassium 61mg 1%

* The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a
serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a
day is used for general nutrition advice.

Ingredients: unbleached hard wheat flour, malted barley flour, niacin, reduced iron, thiamin mononitrate, riboflavin, folic acid, oat blend (water, whole grain
oals), contains 2% or less of: rapeseed oil, sea salt, vitamin a palmitate, vitamin d2 (yeast extract), calcium carbonate, gellan gum, dipotassium phosphate,
powdered sugar, palm and palm kernel oil, water, sunflower oil, pea protein, sunflower lecithin, lactic acid, natural flavor, annatto (color), vitamin a palmitate.,
sugar, original caramelised biscuits 58% (wheat flour, sugar, vegetable oils (palm, rapeseed), candy sugar syrup, raising agent (sodium hydrogen carbonate),
soya flour, salt, cinnamon), vegetable rapeseed oil, sugar, emulsifier (soya lecithin), acid (citric acid)., wheat flour, sugar, vegetable oils (palm, rapeseed), candy
sugar syrup, raising agent (sodium hydrogen carbonate), soya flour, salt, cinnamon., potato starch, tapioca flour, baking soda, psyllium husk powder, saf yeast,
kosher salt, imitation vanilla extract, cinnamon, nutmeg

Allergens: Gluten, Soy, Wheat



Maple Walnut Doughnut (v)

Ingredients: unbleached hard wheat flour, malted barley flour, niacin, reduced iron, thiamin mononitrate,
riboflavin, folic acid, oat blend (water, whole grain oats), contains 2% or less of: rapeseed oil, sea salt, vitamin
a palmitate, vitamin d2 (yeast extract), calcium carbonate, gellan gum, dipotassium phosphate, powdered
sugar, raw walnut halves and pieces, sugar, palm and palm kernel oil, water, sunflower oil, pea protein,
sunflower lecithin, lactic acid, natural flavor, annatto (color), vitamin a palmitate., water, brown sugar,
potato starch, tapioca flour, baking soda, psyllium husk powder, organic coconut oil, organic cashew milk
(filtered water, organic cashews, cultures), filtered water, organic sunflower oil, contains 2% or less of:
organic sunflower lecithin, natural flavors, mushroom extract. contains: cashews, coconut., saf yeast, maple
extract: water, maple concentrate, and caramel color, imitation vanilla extract, kosher salt, cinnamon,
nutmeg

Allergens: Gluten, Wheat, Tree Nut

Pumpkin Cheesecake Doughnut (v)

Ingredients: unbleached hard wheat flour, malted barley flour, niacin, reduced iron, thiamin mononitrate,
riboflavin, folic acid, oat blend (water, whole grain oats), contains 2% or less of: rapeseed oil, sea salt, vitamin
a palmitate, vitamin d2 (yeast extract), calcium carbonate, gellan gum, dipotassium phosphate, filtered water,
coconut oil, potato starch, salt (sea salt), glucono-delta-lactone, flavor (vegan sources), olive extract, vitamin
b12, powdered sugar, shelled pumpkin seeds, hi-oleic canola oil, unbleached enriched flour (wheat flour,
niacin, reduced iron, thiamine mononitrate (vitamin b1), riboflavin (vitamin b2), folic acid), graham flour
(whole grain wheat flour), sugar, canola oil, molasses, palm oil, leavening (baking soda and/or calcium
phosphate), salt., sugar, pumpkin, palm and palm kernel oil, water, sunflower oil, pea protein, sunflower
lecithin, lactic acid, natural flavor, annatto (color), vitamin a palmitate., brown sugar, potato starch, tapioca
flour, baking soda, psyllium husk powder, imitation vanilla extract, coconut oil, saf yeast, kosher salt,
cornstarch, cinnamon, nutmeg, ground clove, ginger

Allergens: Gluten, Wheat, Tree Nut

Apple Fritter (v)

Ingredients: powdered sugar, Unbleached hard wheat flour, malted barley flour, niacin, reduced iron,
thiamin mononitrate, riboflavin, folic acid, Oat blend (water, whole grain oats), contains 2% or less of:
rapeseed oil, sea salt, vitamin A palmitate, vitamin D2 (yeast extract), calcium carbonate, gellan gum,
dipotassium phosphate, honeycrisp apples, sugar, Palm and palm kernel oil, water, sunflower oil, pea protein,
sunflower lecithin, lactic acid, natural flavor, annatto (color), vitamin a palmitate., Potato Starch, Tapioca
Flour, Baking Soda, Psyllium Husk Powder, imitation vanilla extract, saf yeast, kosher salt, allspice (whole),
nutmeg, cinnamon

Allergens: Gluten, Wheat

Berries n' Creme (v)

Ingredients: unbleached hard wheat flour, malted barley flour, niacin, reduced iron, thiamin mononitrate,
riboflavin, folic acid, oat blend (water, whole grain oats), contains 2% or less of: rapeseed oil, sea salt, vitamin
a palmitate, vitamin d2 (yeast extract), calcium carbonate, gellan gum, dipotassium phosphate, strawberries
fresh, powdered sugar, palm and palm kernel oil, water, sunflower oil, pea protein, sunflower lecithin, lactic
acid, natural flavor, annatto (color), vitamin a palmitate., sugar, potato starch, tapioca flour, baking soda,
psyllium husk powder, saf yeast, frozen strawberries, kosher salt, coconut milk (coconut cream, filtered
water), cane sugar, salt., nutmeg, cinnamon

Allergens: Gluten, Tree Nuts, Wheat



Lemon Zest (v)

ngredients: unbleached hard wheat flour, malted barley flour, niacin, reduced iron, thiamin mononitrate,
riboflavin, folic acid, oat blend (water, whole grain oats), contains 2% or less of: rapeseed oil, sea salt, vitamin
a palmitate, vitamin d2 (yeast extract), calcium carbonate, gellan gum, dipotassium phosphate, palm and
palm kernel oil, water, sunflower oil, pea protein, sunflower lecithin, lactic acid, natural flavor, annatto
(color), vitamin a palmitate., sugar, powdered sugar, potato starch, tapioca flour, baking soda, psyllium husk
powder, saf yeast, kosher salt, lemon juice, nutmeg, cinnamon, lemon zest

Allergens: Gluten, Wheat
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